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Construction Engineering 

& Management Company 
Amit Shah Ph: 404-644-6951 seaacs@gmail.com Y N ITB #17-100888 

Surfaces Group Paul D. Brooks Ph: 678-978-4843 paul@surfacesgrp.com N N ITB #17-100888 

Willow Construction, Inc. Hillman Lewis Ph: 404-372-1976 lewisco@bellsouth.net Y N ITB #17-100888 

Cleveland Carter 

Enterprises 
Richard Freeman Ph: 404-246-4036 rfreeman@cceatlanta.com Y Y 

ITB #18-100917 

ITB #18-100913 

RFP #17-500449 

Modavate, Inc. Elijah Drame Ph: 678-823-5311 elijah@modavate.com Y N N/A 

Signature Bridge, Inc. Brett Ringler 
Ph: 800-409-8070 

Cell: 440-865-3493 
Bringler26@yahoo.com N N ITB #17-100888 
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mailto:paul@surfacesgrp.com
mailto:lewisco@bellsouth.net
mailto:rfreeman@cceatlanta.com
mailto:elijah@modavate.com
mailto:Bringler26@yahoo.com


DeKalb County 
Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

 
Talisa Clark, MBA, CPPO, Chief Procurement Officer 

 
 

DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 

10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions  
Date: Wednesday, February 7, 2018 

Sign-In Sheet 
 

 

Maloof Administration Building ▪ 1300 Commerce Drive, 2nd Floor ▪ Decatur, Georgia 30030 ▪ 404-371-2737 Office ▪ 404-371-7006 Fax 
Website: www.dekalbcountyga.gov 

 

 

 

 

       

Company Name 
Representative 

Name 
Telephone Email 

In-

Person 

LSBE 

(Y/N) 

Interested 

Solicitation 

Steele & Associates, Inc. Aaron Steele Ph: 678-614-8300 Steele.aaron@yahoo.com N N ITB #17-100888 

Lichty Commercial 

Construction, Inc. 
Susan Rancifer Ph: 770-480-5478 srancifer@lichtycommercial.com N N ITB #17-100888 

Multiplex, LLC Tracy Barry Ph: 678-317-2040 traci@multiplexllc.com N N ITB #17-100888 

Quiet Link, LLC Rob Kelly Ph: 678-438-4388 rkelly@quietlinkllc.com N N ITB #18-100917 

Site Engineering, Inc. Tamara L. Isbell 
Ph: 770-263-7234 

Ext: 226 
tamara@siteengineeringinc.com N Y ITB #17-100888 
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Solicitations Announced: 

17-100888-ITB 

18-100917-ITB 
 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
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